0490AT62A0040E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 0490AT62A0040E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 0490AT62A0040E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 490MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6545 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -4.4dB
POWER - MAX 2W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.047" (1.20mm)
GAIN -3dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 470MHz ~ 510MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 490MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 490MHz Chip RF Antenna 470MHz ~ 510MHz -3dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
0490AT62A0040E
Part Number: 0490AT62A0040E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 490MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6545 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
0490AT62A0040E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 0490AT62A0040E
0490AT62A0040E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
0490960000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CONN TERM BLOCK 5.00MM 3POS OR
In stock:  55682 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-15-07-27-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT .065-.082 STACK
In stock:  50244 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-15-07-14-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT
In stock:  45673 pcs
RFQ
04907
Manufacturers:  Steinel
Description:  INTERCONNECT BLOCK
In stock:  5716 pcs
RFQ
0490560000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DEKAFIX 6.5 SPECIAL PRINT 50/CD
In stock:  10003 pcs
RFQ
0490450011
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  RCPT 0.5MM SHUTTER I/O 24POS
In stock:  4669 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-01-07-01-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT .065-.082 STACK
In stock:  84257 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-01-07-27-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT .065-.082 STACK
In stock:  61531 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-80-07-27-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT
In stock:  74566 pcs
RFQ
0491-0-19-80-07-14-04-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN PIN RCPT
In stock:  78475 pcs
RFQ
0490860000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CONN TERM BLOCK 5.00MM 2POS OR
In stock:  76651 pcs
RFQ
0490590000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DEK 6.5 SP PRINT SPCFY CLR 50/CD
In stock:  4243 pcs
RFQ